AnalyzerAnalyzer
• Capture Bus Activity
• Event Recognition
• Complex Triggering and Filtering
• Time Stamping and Measurement
• State and Waveform Displays
• Power Zoom (533 Mhz)
ExerciserExerciser

                                          Width: 96.0 mm (3.78 in)
                                          Depth: 149.0 mm (5.87 in)
Ordering Information*
PC/104+ Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
              PCF850-1            128K Trace Buffer
                                          1 MB Target Memory
              PCF850-2            256K Trace Buffer
                                          2 MB Target Memory
              PCF850-3            512K Trace Buffer
                                          4 MB Target Memory
              PCF850-4            1M Trace Buffer
                                          8 MB Target Memory
              PCF850-5            2M Trace Buffer
                                          16 MB Target Memory
* Includes AnalyzeIt and API software, USB, RS232, trigger
and external power cables, documentation, carrying case and
 2 year warranty